VK-702S-1-C6A
RJ45 FTP TOOLLESS PLUG RJ45 FTP TOOLLESS PLUGRJ45 FTP TOOLLESS PLUG
RJ45 FTP TOOLLESS PLUG RJ45 FTP TOOLLESS PLUG
RJ45 FTP TOOLLESS PLUG RJ45 FTP TOOLLESS PLUG RJ45 FTP TOOLLESS PLUG
Plug toolless used to connect cables with solid and flexible
conductors.
Ideal for the realization of “transition point” or patch cords
out of standard length.

Toolless Type
Toolless Type
Toolless Type UK Type Keystone
Toolless Type
Two Side Cover Design
UK Type Keystone
Snap-in,for patch panel,RJ45
KEYSTONE JACK
page 008
VK-8011-C5E/C6
VK-8014-C5E/C6
VK-8118-C5E/C6
VK-8017-C5E/C6
VK-8018-C5E/C6
FEATURE
VK-8013-C5E/C6
VK-8016-C5E/C6
UNSHIELDED KEYSTONE JACK
Features and Specification
VK-2051-C3
VK-2055-C3
VK-2054-C3
VK-2052-C3 VK-2053-C3
VK-2058-C3VK-2056-C3
TELEPHONE KEYSTONE JACK
page 009
Krone Block
Tooless Type
Tooless Type Tooless Type Tooless Type
Krone Block Krone Block
With colour codeWith colour code
With colour code
With colour code With colour code With colour label
With colour code
6P4C,90 Degree
6P4C,180 Degree
6P4C,90 Degree 6P4C,90 Degree 6P4C,90 Degree
6P4C,90 Degree 6P4C,90 Degree
6P4C,90 Degree
110 Block
110 IDC Block Mini type voice keystone
110 IDC Block
6P4C
90 Degree
6P4C,90 Degree
6P4C,90 Degree
6P4C,90 Degree
6P4C,90 Degree
6P4C,90 Degree
6P4C,90 Degree
Toolless Type
Toolless Type Krone Block
With colour code
Cat3,Cat5E,Cat6 Available
Terminal Block Type Terminal Block Type
Products Description
VK-2059-C3
VK-2065-C3
VK-2062-C3
VK-2060-C3 VK-2061-C3
VK-2064-C3VK-2063-C3
VK-2066-C3
TELEPHONE KEYSTONE JACK
page 010
KEYSTONE JACK
WATERPROOF COUPLER
VK-3368-C6 VK-3368-C6A
page 011
Standard 19 inch Standard 19 inch
1U 48 port blank panel 1U 48 port blank panel
Material: spcc cold roll sheet Material: spcc cold roll sheet
with or without shutter